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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Monte Larsen           M2024          1/5       16:19    5:15       16:18
2     Kyle Hoffman           M2529          1/8       17:52    5:45       17:51
3     Dmitri Melius          M3034         1/10       18:01    5:48       18:00
4     Devon Gurnett          M2024          2/5       18:16    5:53       18:16
5     Chad Brady             M4044         1/11       18:49    6:04       18:49
6     Adam Friessen          M1519          1/4       19:21    6:13       19:18
7     Adam Culler            M3034         2/10       19:36    6:17       19:31
8     George Glass           M3539          1/6       19:34    6:18       19:34
9     Devin Croft            M6064          1/3       19:39    6:20       19:39
10    Molly Radigan          F3034         1/15       19:48    6:23       19:49
11    Monica Curry           F2529         1/15       21:04    6:47       21:03
12    James Bower            M3034         3/10       21:07    6:47       21:03
13    Jason Carlson          M4044         2/11       21:11    6:47       21:03
14    Brooklyn Iverson       M0114          1/8       21:09    6:49       21:09
15    Breanna Mathes         F2024          1/9       21:10    6:49       21:11
16    Clarence Mason         M6064          2/3       21:18    6:52       21:18
17    James Vick             M4549          1/6       21:23    6:52       21:20
18    Christopher Deroin     M2529          2/8       21:26    6:53       21:23
19    Linda Meis             F4549         1/10       21:20    6:54       21:24
20    Alan Mills             M5559          1/8       21:32    6:56       21:31
21    Dylan Peterson         M1519          2/4       22:17    7:01       21:45
22    Sean Bovinett          M3034         4/10       22:01    7:04       21:56
23    Esmerelda Barrientos   F3034         2/15       22:43    7:09       22:11
24    Joseph Graves          M0114          2/8       22:14    7:09       22:12
25    Mike Noonan            M3034         5/10       22:22    7:11       22:17
26    Fred Tague             M4549          2/6       22:31    7:15       22:30
27    Gary Peters            M5559          2/8       22:38    7:17       22:37
28    Roger Heinle           M6064          3/3       22:58    7:23       22:55
29    Mary Brady             F4044         1/14       23:06    7:23       22:56
30    Dwight Berglund        M3034         6/10       23:12    7:28       23:10
31    Stacey Volk            F3539         1/11       23:19    7:28       23:10
32    Ron Ruden              M5559          3/8       23:28    7:31       23:20
33    Abbi Boutwell          F2529         2/15       23:22    7:31       23:21
34    Chris Barondeau        M2529          3/8       23:59    7:32       23:24
35    Aj King                M2024          3/5       23:33    7:33       23:25
36    Jared Messersmith      M0114          3/8       23:27    7:34       23:28
37    McKenzie Reece         F2024          2/9       23:33    7:35       23:31
38    Tabitha Shepherd       F2024          3/9       23:33    7:35       23:32
39    Barb Gebers            F5054          1/5       23:39    7:35       23:33
40    Adrienne Harris        F3034         3/15       23:37    7:36       23:34
41    Kaia Knutson           F2529         3/15       23:49    7:39       23:45
42    Jed McInerney          M2529          4/8       24:09    7:41       23:51
43    Stacy McNear           F3034         4/15       24:09    7:46       24:08
44    Charles Shanafelt      M5054          1/5       24:25    7:49       24:15
45    Megan Mogensen         F3034         5/15       25:07    7:51       24:21
46    William Craig          M6569          1/2       24:34    7:52       24:26
47    Adam Cory              M2024          4/5       24:46    7:54       24:30
48    Steve Ambrose          M5559          4/8       24:43    7:54       24:33
49    Ben Moes               M2024          5/5       26:10    8:02       24:57
50    Ken McWilliams         M5054          2/5       25:21    8:04       25:02
51    Laurie S Dickes        F3539         2/11       25:17    8:08       25:16
52    Jill Bodammer          F3034         6/15       25:57    8:12       25:28
53    Ian Banks              M2529          5/8       27:03    8:13       25:29
54    Jeremy Delaughter      M4044         3/11       26:10    8:19       25:50
55    Marti Reilly           M5054          3/5       26:32    8:23       26:02
56    Sam McGowan            F0114          1/8       26:11    8:26       26:10
57    Michael Reed           M3539          2/6       26:16    8:27       26:13
58    Justin Seggerman       M2529          6/8       26:26    8:29       26:20
59    Donald McEntaffer      M4044         4/11       26:33    8:29       26:21
60    Easton Gelinne         F0114          2/8       26:28    8:30       26:22
61    Lindsay Chapman        F3034         7/15       27:06    8:30       26:23
62    Steve Logan            M4549          3/6       26:39    8:32       26:28
63    Mike Hames             M3034         7/10       26:34    8:32       26:30
64    Dawn Draube            F4044         2/14       26:44    8:33       26:33
65    Tony Marx              M3034         8/10       26:50    8:33       26:34
66    Yumiko Guelcher        F5054          2/5       27:02    8:38       26:50
67    Raul Sanchez           M4044         5/11       27:33    8:40       26:54
68    Laura Fuxa             F2529         4/15       27:30    8:46       27:13
69    Jodi Arnold            F3034         8/15       27:38    8:49       27:22
70    Wendi Hess             F4044         3/14       27:55    8:50       27:25
71    Amy Gilbert            F3539         3/11       27:44    8:51       27:29
72    Seth Hanson            M0114          4/8       27:43    8:51       27:29
73    Lisa Schmitz           F3034         9/15       28:07    8:57       27:47
74    Robert S Miller        M7099          1/2       28:08    9:02       28:02
75    Landon Monteith        M0114          5/8       28:13    9:02       28:03
76    Hannah Harris          F0114          3/8       28:12    9:04       28:09
77    Jared Bodammer         M3539          3/6       28:50    9:08       28:21
78    Dustin Demarest        M3034         9/10       28:51    9:09       28:25
79    Chad Gritzmaker        M3539          4/6       28:55    9:09       28:26
80    Susan Fey              F3539         4/11       28:52    9:10       28:27
81    Diana Petersen         F3539         5/11       28:37    9:11       28:31
82    Denise Honner          F3539         6/11       29:01    9:17       28:50
83    Karen Van De Steeg     F4549         2/10       29:41    9:20       28:59
84    Levi Swan              M1519          3/4       29:09    9:21       29:01
85    Alyseia Sanchez        F2024          4/9       29:41    9:21       29:03
86    Nicole Trudeau         F2529         5/15       29:06    9:22       29:06
87    Beau Fey               M3539          5/6       29:49    9:27       29:21
88    Jill Patee             F3539         7/11       30:08    9:28       29:23
89    Abby Banks             F2529         6/15       30:38    9:28       29:24
90    Jacob Monroe           M3539          6/6       29:42    9:30       29:30
91    Michellle Renning      F4549         3/10       29:52    9:30       29:30
92    Jennifer Hunter        F3539         8/11       29:56    9:32       29:36
93    Theodore Karpuk        M5559          5/8       30:03    9:34       29:41
94    Mallori Hoffert        F2529         7/15       30:01    9:36       29:47
95    Cassie Long            F2024          5/9       30:09    9:37       29:51
96    Jill Horsley           F5054          3/5       30:08    9:37       29:52
97    McKenna Moats          F0114          4/8       30:03    9:39       29:59
98    Kim Friessen           F4044         4/14       30:11    9:41       30:05
99    Ronica Mork            F4549         4/10       31:51    9:45       30:15
100   Julie Thiele           F4549         5/10       30:51    9:45       30:17
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101   Brian Thiele           M5054          4/5       30:51    9:45       30:18
102   Dean Burger            M5559          6/8       30:58    9:46       30:20
103   Michael Flannery       M5054          5/5       31:13    9:47       30:21
104   Nick McGowan           M0114          6/8       30:24    9:48       30:24
105   Jenny Pipe On Head     F3539         9/11       30:26    9:48       30:26
106   Lea Greathouse         F4044         5/14       31:07    9:48       30:27
107   Andrea Hessenius       F3034        10/15       30:34    9:50       30:31
108   Sandra Ellefson        F4549         6/10       30:57    9:51       30:34
109   Sherri Quandt          F5559          1/3       31:00    9:55       30:46
110   Jeanne Buser           F5559          2/3       32:08    9:55       30:47
111   Matthew Jongeling      M2529          7/8       30:56    9:55       30:49
112   Sarah Labrune Jongelin F3034        11/15       30:56    9:55       30:49
113   Cindy Gates            F5054          4/5       30:53    9:56       30:51
114   Donna Breed            F4549         7/10       31:09    9:56       30:51
115   Dana Kennedy           F4044         6/14       31:03    9:56       30:52
116   Dan Demarest           M5559          7/8       31:24    9:59       30:59
117   Jannette Domayer       F6064          1/4       31:14    9:59       31:00
118   Kristi Grace           F2529         8/15       31:15   10:00       31:02
119   Pam Culbertson         F4549         8/10       31:27   10:01       31:06
120   Torey Hill             F2529         9/15       31:33   10:03       31:11
121   Mikenzie Renning       F2024          6/9       32:18   10:09       31:32
122   Theresa Avery          F4044         7/14       31:35   10:10       31:35
123   Terri Block            F3539        10/11       31:35   10:10       31:35
124   Jianna Hoss            F2024          7/9       32:26   10:12       31:41
125   Deb Carr               F4044         8/14       32:26   10:12       31:41
126   Meghan Rozell          F2529        10/15       32:29   10:21       32:07
127   Herm Spencer           M6569          2/2       32:22   10:21       32:08
128   Kevin Hardie           M3034        10/10       32:58   10:25       32:22
129   Pam Watkins            F4549         9/10       32:34   10:27       32:27
130   Chris Norvell          M4044         6/11       33:05   10:27       32:27
131   Chris Tucker           M4549          4/6       32:38   10:27       32:28
132   Dale Kramer            M4044         7/11       32:46   10:29       32:32
133   Kristen Schmitz        F2529        11/15       33:15   10:30       32:37
134   Sophia Cain            F2024          8/9       33:14   10:32       32:41
135   Ethelyn Fossum         F0000          0/0       33:13   10:32       32:41
136   Serina Lesnar          F1519          1/1       33:11   10:35       32:50
137   Rita Hogue             F4044         9/14       32:56   10:36       32:56
138   Julie Tucker           F4044        10/14       33:15   10:39       33:05
139   Don Bovinett           M5559          8/8       33:38   10:39       33:06
140   Julie Culler           F5054          5/5       33:32   10:44       33:19
141   Mashall Schock         F3034        12/15       34:18   10:47       33:29
142   Tamara Kuehl           F4044        11/14       34:16   10:52       33:45
143   Cole Monteith          M0114          7/8       34:23   10:54       33:50
144   Tiffanie Poteet        F3034        13/15       34:17   10:59       34:06
145   Tracy Ford             F4044        12/14       34:18   11:00       34:09
146   Kelly Doty             F0114          5/8       35:08   11:11       34:45
147   Dane Doty              M4044         8/11       35:08   11:12       34:46
148   Paula Parmelee         F5559          3/3       34:51   11:12       34:47
149   Robert Pigott          M7099          2/2       35:36   11:20       35:12
150   Kimberly Christopherso F3539        11/11       37:11   11:21       35:16
151   Jamie Stratton         M4044         9/11       36:51   11:27       35:34
152   Elizabeth Albenesius   F0114          6/8       36:50   11:28       35:37
153   Debra Sadler           F6064          2/4       36:11   11:36       36:00
154   Tammie Peterson        F4044        13/14       36:45   11:39       36:12
155   Tyler Sanchez          M2529          8/8       37:05   11:44       36:25
156   Wendell Fossum         F6064          3/4       37:52   12:01       37:18
157   Larry Swan             M4549          5/6       37:57   12:10       37:48
158   Curtis Anderson        M4044        10/11       38:42   12:13       37:55
159   Stacey Sanchez         F4044        14/14       39:54   12:38       39:14
160   Jim Gelinne            M4549          6/6       39:47   12:47       39:41
161   Richie Monteith        M4044        11/11       40:22   12:49       39:48
162   Melissa Culbertson     F2024          9/9       40:07   12:49       39:48
163   Giavonna Buser         F0114          7/8       41:21   12:53       40:01
164   Rachel Buser           F2529        12/15       41:22   12:54       40:03
165   Shannon Chaffin        F2529        13/15       40:49   12:57       40:13
166   Niki Morgan            F3034        14/15       40:50   12:57       40:13
167   Tracy Reed             F0000          0/0       40:50   13:08       40:46
168   Kathy Rosener          F4549        10/10       42:16   13:27       41:47
169   Jill Dewald            F3034        15/15       42:12   13:28       41:48
170   Adrienne Wilmes        F2529        14/15       43:31   13:53       43:07
171   Caleb Hanson           M0114          8/8       46:24   14:21       44:35
172   Chrissy Fahey          F6064          4/4       45:18   14:26       44:50
173   Kiara Monteith         F0114          8/8       46:30   14:48       45:56
174   Valarie Donaldson      F6569          1/1       49:42   15:55       49:27
175   Ranessa Chase          F2529        15/15       59:16   18:33       57:38
176   Gage Martin            M1519          4/4     1:19:58   25:11     1:18:12
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